Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Williams - (954293) - Brompton SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

28/01/18
07/10/17
26/03/17
06/05/18
28/01/18
16/04/17
18/02/18
01/04/18
04/11/17
09/04/17
02/04/16
27/03/16
12/07/14
03/02/13

Date

06/05/18
01/04/18
18/02/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
04/11/17
07/10/17
16/04/17
09/04/17

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Team Bath Grand Prix

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Team Bath Grand Prix

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Venue

London
Sheffield
London
Stratford
London
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Bristol
London
London
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Guildford
Basildon
Crystal Palace

Basildon
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Bristol
London
London
London
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Club Swam Under
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1
1
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29.66 504 H 26/03/17  MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1
32.01 401 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Brompton 1
32.94 368 H 27/03/16  Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Brompton 1
35.96 283 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Brompton 3
4211 176 H 03/02/13  Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Brompton 3
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